Hybrid high energy density
supercapacitors for energy and
industrial applications
Product description
Eaton HS, HSL, and HSH hybrid
supercapacitors are compact, high-
power energy storage devices
suitable for a range of energy and

energy
(mWh)
Peak
power (W)
Peak
current
(A)
Maximum
charge/
discharge
current (A)
Short
circuit
current
(A)
HSH0512-3R8305-R 3.0 9000 4000 1.8 4.0 0.4 0.20 0.1 0.4
HS/HSL0612-3R8505-R 5.0 6000 2000 2.0/2.5 6.67 0.6 0.26 0.15 0.63
HS/HSL0814-3R8106-R 10 1500 2.0/3.0 13.3 2.4 1.0 0.05 2.5
HSH0612-3R8805-R 8.0 2600 1200 2.0 10.7 1.4 0.6 0.25 1.5
HS/HSL0820-3R8256-R 25 650 2.5/3.3 33.3 5.5 2.3 0.08 5.8
HSH0622-3R8226-R 22 1000 450 3.5 29.3 3.6 1.5 0.7 3.8
HSH0814-3R8256-R 25 900 400 2.5 33.3 4.0 1.7 0.8 4.2
HS/HSL1016-3R8306-R 30 550 3.0/4.0 40 6.6 2.7 1.0 7.0
HSH0820-3R8406-R 40 550 250 3.2 53.3 6.6 2.8 1.2 6.9
HS/HSL1020-3R8506-R 50 450 4.0/5.0 67 8.0 3.4 2.0 9.0
HSH0825-3R8556-R 55 450 200 5.0 73.3 8.0 3.4 1.8 8.4
HSH1016-3R8556-R 55 450 200 5.0 73.3 8.0 3.4 1.8 8.4
HS/HSL1025-3R8706-R 70 250 5.0/8.0 93 14.0 6.1 3.0 15
HSH1020-3R8856-R 85 250 120 8.0 113 14.4 6.1 3.5 15.2
HS/HSL1225-3R8127-R 120 200 7.0/12 160 18.0 7.7 5.0 19
HSH1025-3R8117-R 110 220 90 9.0 147 16.4 7.0 4.0 17.3
HS/HSL1040-3R8157-R 150 140 9.0/16 200 25.8 10.9 6.0 27
HSH1030-3R8157-R 150 140 70 15 200 25.8 10.9 6.0 27.1
HS/HSL1625-3R8227-R 220 100 12/25 293 36.0 15.3 8.0 38
HSH1040-3R8207-R 200 120 60 22 267 30.1 12.8 7.0 31.7
HSH1225-3R8207-R 200 135 65 18 267 26.7 11.4 6.0 28.1
HSH1235-3R8307-R 300 100 50 30 400 36.1 15.5 10 38
HSH1240-3R8357-R 350 90 45 35 467 40.1 17.2 11 42.2
HSH1245-3R8407-R 400 80 45 70 533 45.1 19.4 12 47.5
HSH1630-3R8457-R 450 60 40 70 600 60.2 25.7 15 63.3
HSH1840-3R8857-R 850 70 35 70 1133 51.6 22.5 28 54.3
HSH1850-3R8108-R 1000 65 30 100 1333 55.5 24.2 30 58.5
HSH1860-3R8148-R 1400 50 28 120 1867 72.2 31.5 31 76
Specifications
2 EATON HS Supercapacitors
Part number ØD maximum L maximum F ±0.5 Ød ±0.05 C minimum C’ minimum
HSH0512-3R8305-R 5.0 12.0±2.0 2.0 0.5 27.0 22.0